
 

Seva Education 
(South Harrow Site) 
Academic Year: 2023/2024 

South Harrow Site: Seva Education (The Welldon Park Academy), Kingsley Road, South 

Harrow, HA2 8LT 

Tel: 020 8422 2999 / Ext: 204 or 238 

Email: administrator@sevaeducation.com / education@sevacaregroup.com 
 

Executive Headteacher: Ms M James 

Head of School: Mr S Buchanan 

SENCo: Ms R Twardowska 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

(Monday 4th September 2023 – Thursday 21st December 2023) 

Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 

 
Friday 20th October 2023 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

HALF TERM 
Monday 23rd October 2023 - Friday 27th October 2023 

Monday 30th October 2023 

 

Thursday 21st December 
2023 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Friday 22nd December 2023 - Friday 5th January 2024 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

Monday 25th December 2023 

Tuesday 26th December 2023 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Bank Holiday (Christmas Day) 

Bank Holiday (Boxing Day) 

SPRING TERM 2024 
(Tue 9th January 2024 - Thursday 28th March 2024) 

Mon 8th January 2024 

 

Tue 9th January 2024 

 

Friday 9th February 2024 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff)  

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

 
Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

mailto:administrator@sevaeducation.com
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HALF TERM 
Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 

Monday 19th February 2024 

 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Friday 29th March 2024 – Friday 12th April 2024 

Friday 29th March 2024 
 
Monday 1st April 2024 

BANK HOLIDAY (Good Friday) 

BANK HOLIDAY (Easter Monday) 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
(Monday 15th April 2024 - Wednesday 24th July 2024) 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 

Wednesday 17th April 2024 

 

Monday 6th May 2024 

Friday 24th May 2024 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

BANK HOLIDAY (May Day Bank Holiday) 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

HALF TERM 
Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 

Monday 27th May 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

 
Wednesday 24th July 2024 

Thursday 25th July 2024 

Friday 26th July 2024 

BANK HOLIDAY (Spring Bank Holiday) 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 



 
 

 

BANK HOLIDAYS: 

 28th August 2023 (August Bank Holiday) 

 26th December 2023 (Boxing Day) 

 1st January 2024 (New Year’s Day) 

 29th March 2024 (Good Friday) 

 1st April 2024 (Easter Monday) 

 6th May 2024 (May Day Bank Holiday) 

 27th May 2024 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 26th August 2024 (August Bank Holiday) 


